
Emergency Medical Responder EMS 4100A-86505

Didactic Lab

9/10/24 Tue 1800-2200 Orientation, Moodle, Continuum 4.0

9/12/24 Thu 1800-2200 American Heart Association Basic Life Support 2.0 AHA/8
AHA CPR Exam and Skills Testing 2.0

9/17/24 Tue 1800-2200 EMS Systems 1.0 1
Public Health Overview page 6

Workforce Safey and Wellness 2.0 2
Lifting and Moving 1.0 3

9/19/24 Thu 1800-2200 Lifting and Moving 3.0 3
Exam:  Preparatory 1 1.0 1-3

9/24/24 Tue 1800-2200 Medical, Legal, and Ethical Issues 2.0 4
Communications and Documentation 2.0 5

9/26/24 Thu 1800-2200 The Human Body 4.0 6
Anatomy and Body Systems (Respiratory, Circulatory)

10/1/24 Tue 1800-2200 The Human Body 4.0 6
Body Systems (remaining), Stages of Growth, Vital Signs

10/3/24 Thu 1800-2200 Exam: Preparatory 2 1.0 4-6, 8
Airway Management 2.0 1.0 7

Anatomy & Physiology of Respiration, Ventilation  (pg 113-136)

10/8/24 Tue 1800-2200 Airway Management - Oxygen Administration 1.0 7
Airway & CPR Skills 3.0  (pg 136-142)

10/10/24 Thu 1800-2200 Patient Assessment 2.0 2.0 9
Obtaining Vital Signs  (pg 192-196)

10/15/24 Fall Break

10/17/24 Thu 1800-2200 Patient Assessment - Reassessment 1.0 2.0 9
Obtaining Vital Signs  (pg 197-199)

Exam: Airway, Patient Assessment 1.0 7, 9

10/22/24 Tue 1800-2200 Medical Emergencies 3.0 1.0 10

Medications / Drug Cards

10/24/24 Thu 1800-2200 Poisoning & Substance Abuse (Toxicology) 1.0 11
Behavioral Emergencies 1.0 12

Environmental Emergencies 2.0 13

Abdominal Pain & GI Compliants, Chest Pain, Epistaxis, Diabetes & AMS, Hemodialysis, 
Anaphylaxis, Infectious Diseases, Seizures, Stroke, Respiratory Distress

HoursDate Day Time ChapterTopics
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10/29/24 Tue 0800-1700 Exam: Medical Emergencies 1.0 10-13
Medical Graded Scenario 3.0

10/31/24 Thu 0800-1700 Bleeding, Shock and Soft-Tissue Injuries 2.0 14
Wound Care 2.0

11/5/24 Tue 1800-2200 Injuries to Muscles & Bones 2.0 15
Splinting 2.0

11/7/24 Thu 1800-2200 Exam Trauma 1.0 14-15
Trauma Graded Scenarios 3.0

11/12/24 Tue 1800-2200 Childbirth 2.0 2.0 16

11/14/24 Thu 1800-2200 Pediatric Emergencies 2.0 2.0 17
Recognizing Abuse & Neglect

11/19/24 Tue 1800-2200 Geriatric Emergencies 1.0 1.0 18

Special Populations Scenarios 1.0
Exam: Special Populations 1.0 16-18

11/21/24 Thu 1800-2200 Transport Operations 0.5 19
Vehicle Extrication & Special Rescue 1.5 20

Incident Management 1.5 21
Triage Scenarios 0.5

11/26/24 Tue 1800-2200 Exam: Operations 1.0 19-21
Course Evaluations

Triage/MCI Management Scenarios 1.5
Practice TSOP 1.5

** TIMS Certification completed **

11/28/24 Thanksgiving Break

12/3/24 Tue 1800-2200 Final Exam 1.5 1-21
TSOP #1 2.5

12/5/24 Thu 1800-2200 TSOP #2 4.0
TSOP #3

TSOP Remediation, Recertification & Continuing Education

66.0 30.0

Total course hours 96.0

Gynecology: Bleeding & Shock Obstetrics & Stages of Childbirth, 
Normal & Complicated Delivery, Neonatal Care

Special Considerations, Long-Term Care, End of Life Issues
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